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*Please read the User Manual before using this product, which could

DUVEHES®

geek vape

help you get better experience.
*Keep the instruction for reference in future.

MADE IN CHINA

Avocado 24 RDTA
User Manual
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CUSTOMER SERVICE

Hm| =

INSTALLATION STEPS NOTICE

Kit Contains
1x Avocado 24 RDTA
1x Spare parts polybag

‘ 1x 510 drip tip
1x 510 adapter

*Keep out of the reach of children o
1x Replacement glass tube P Service in China Service in the USA
1x Allen Key
1x Replacement ceramic block

1x Wide bore drip tip

*Not allowed to be used by pregnant women or teenagers under 18

Main page: www.geekvape.com Main page: www.geekvapeusa.com
Add: Xingye Rd. #3012, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, China. Add: 4086 Rochester Rd. Suite 209, Troy, MI, 48085.
Phone: 8668774335

*Keep away from fire or high temperature.

Email: service@geekvape.com

f

*No crashing
Available: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 6PM CST Email: service@geekvapeusa.com
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DEMARCHE D'INSTALLATION CONSIGNES A OBSERVER

Estrade - £ R, les éléments composants se composent de:

colonnes et a deu

*Il est recommandé de mettre I'appareil dans un endroit hors de la
1x Avocat 1x Tube de verre de rechange )
portée des enfants.
1x Trousse des accessoires

1x ALLEN serre-écrou

1x 510 Buse d'aspiration

1x heurtoir en céramique de rechange *Ne permetter jamais aux femmes enceintes ou aux gens de moins de

‘ 1x 510 joint
s *Avant d'utiliser cet appareil, veuiller lire le Mode d'emploi qui peut
\ vous aider a mieux comprendre les propriétés de l'appareil.
*Veuillez garder bien ce Mode d'emploi pour une consultation —
n ultérieure. d y
on du e récipient injecter Uhuile dans le trou  Tourner pour fermer
oduit le nd obi e dhuil ser la e le réc \yuvhld nt le

Ak
eller e trou d'huile
O]

18 ans d'utiliser cet appareil.
*Eloinger cet appareil de la température élevée ou de la source du feu.

*Ne pas cogner contre cet appareil violemment.

MONTAGESCHRITTE

Komponenten enthalten
1x Niuyouguo 24

1x Ersatzglasrohr

1x 510 Saugstutzen

1x 510 Beschlag

CUSTOMER SERVICE EXPLOSIONSDARSTELLUNG DER KOMPONENTE

*° =——— Service aprés-vente aux gs Elektrodenplattform mit zwei
Service aprés-vente en Chine d

vergoldener Fingerhut
an der Anode

— “

Fundament

1x Ersatzkeramika
1x Zubehdrpaket
1x Allan Schiiissel

Etats-Unis
Page: www.geekvape.com Page: www.geekvape.com

Add: Batiment des Vétérans, 3012 rue Xingye, Xixiang, Add: Chambre 209, rue Rochester, Troy, Michigan,

Shenzhen, Chine Etats-Unis, code postal: 48085

Email: service@geekvape.com Téléphone: 866-877-4335 *Bitte lesen Sie vor der Verwendung die Anleitung durch, um die

Email: service@geekvapeusa.com
Alibaba.com: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST

Alibaba.com: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 6PM CST Funktion besser zu erleben.

*Bitte bewahren Sie die Anleitung als zukinftige Hilfe sorgsam auf.

g

SchlieBen Sie

Nehmen Sie da e e Ac e das Liquid
di Abdeckung, die Kammi

Produkt aus d K; und drehen

ckung herau um die Liquidsffnungen zu
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ESQUEMA DE DESCOMPOSICION DE PARTES

Boquilla Plataforma de electrodo con doble  Aguja de electrodo
ble agujero al

ACHTUNG UNDENDIENST

*Bitte bewahren Sie das Produkt am Ort, den die Kinder nicht beriihr * 1 . . . " .
& Kundendienst in China === Kundendienst in US

konnen. —_—

*Das Produkt wird Schwangere und Menschen unter 18 Jahren verwehrt. PR e

‘Add: Zimmer 209, Rochestorstrae 4086, Stadt

Troy, Michigan, US, PLZ: 48085
Tel: 866-877-4335
E

Add: Laobing-Gebéude, Xingye Weg 3012,
*Bitte halten Sie das Produkt fern von Hochtemperatur und Feuer. Shenzhen, China
Email: service@geekvape.com *Lea las instrucciones antes de usar el producto que le ayuda conocer

*Heftiger StoR ist verboten.
Alibaba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 6PM CST ekvapeusa.com

mejor el rendimiento
Alibaba Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST

*Guarde las instrucciones para la referencia.

PASOS DE INSTALACION OBSERVACIONES

Elementos

1x Aguacate 24

1x 510 Boquilla

1x Tubo de vidrio reemplazable
1x Blogue ceramico reemplazable

*Se aleja de donde tocan los nifios Postventa de los Estados
1x Kit de accesorios Postventa de China
1x Llave de Allen *Las embarazadas y los menores de 18 afios no lo usan Unidos

1x 510 Conector Page: www.geekvape.com

Add: Rochester St. No. 4086, room 209, Troy, State
of Michigan, los Estados Unidos, C. P:: 48085

Page: www.geekvape.com
Add: PiXixiangxingye N° 3012, Edificio de Laobing,
Shenzhen, China

*Se aleja del fuego y la temperatura alta

*No se lo golpea fuertemente
1 Email: service@geckvape.com
<D

le el p ubierta por

a a por B
la direccion indicada  alambre de aceite, mueva a direccién ind
plano on ar en el plano

*Prima di utilizzare il prodotto, si prega di leggere il contenuto
Tel: 8668774335 " . AR -
— dell'istruzione che la aiutera a sperimentare una migliore
mail: service@geekvapeusa.com

Alibaba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST prestazione

*Si prega di conservare l'istruzione per riferimento futuro.

Producto
It i
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PROCEDURA DI INSTALLAZIONE NOTA BENE CUSTOMER SERVICE

I componenti includono

*Consiglio per conservare lontano dalla portata dei bambini; —
1x Avocado nebulizzatore 1x Blocco di ceramica di scambio Servizio post-vendita in Cina Servizio post-vendita in US

*Le donne incinte e le persone di eta inferiore a 18 anni non possono

*Mepes MCNONb30OBAHUEM AAaHHON NPOAYKUWM, NpoUnTanTe
cofepxaHue MHCTPYKUKUKN, YTEHNWEe NOMOXEeT Bam Xopowo
NoHMMaTb CBOWNCTBO.

*CoxpaHuTe MHCTPYKLUUIO A4Ns cnpaBku B Byayuem.

MOCIENPOAAMHDBIE OBCITYKUBAHUA

MocnenpopaxHeie
obenyxmBanus & Amepuke

MocnenpoaaxHbie
obcnysuBaHus B Kutae

Crpanwua: www.geekvape.com Crpannua: www.geekvapeusa.com

Aapec: Kurai, LaKK3HS, , yn. CHkbo CHCRH, Aapec: 4086 Rochester Rd. Suite 209, Troy, M, 48085.
3012, a. NaoGun Ten.: 866-877-4335
InexTpoHKan noura: service@geekvape.com dnexTponnan nouta: service@geekvapeusa.com

Anu6asa: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 6PM CST Anu6aca: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST

FORHOLDSREGLER

*Det anbefales at gemme vaek fra utilgeengeligt for bern til stedet;
n ikke anvendes Gravide kvinder og personer under 18 ar;

*Du kan ikke lukke for varme og anteendelseskilder, ikke bang prod

STAP VOOR STAP VOOR INSTALLATIE

Onderdelen inclusief
1x Niuyouguo 24 1x 510 mondstuk zuiger
1x reserve glaspijp 1x reserve aarde stopper
1x Allen sleutel 1x greedschappakket

1x 510 adapter
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Bcackisaloujee conno

1x Tubo di vetro di scambio 1x Corredo di componenti
1x Ugello di aspirazione 510

1x Connettore 510

1x Allen chiave

er acquistato Aprire la lolio dal Chiudere la
il prodotto nella direzione di riscals buco d rotare la el
indicata e L buco d'olio
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CXEMA PA3BOPKU AETANU

TnwTa cBapOUHOTo Npecca ¢ MonoXHUTeNHBIi N030NOHeHHbIi
/ABYMS! CTOVKAMM 1 OTBEPCTUAMM Tonkatens.

=

HHas Tpy6ka  OcHosanve

*For du bruger dette produkt, leese indholdet af denne
manual, som vil hjeelpe dig til at opleve bedre performance.

*Opbevar vejledningen til senere brug.

UNDENDIENST

L salg US

Kina salg
Page: www.geekvape.com Page: www.geekvape.com
Add: Kina, Shenzhen, Xixiang Industrial Road, Add: Troy, Michigan, Rochester Street 4,086,209
Bygning 3012 Veterans varelser, Postr: 48085
Email: service@geekvape.com Telefon:866-877-4335
Alibaba: Man-fre, 9:00 til 06:00 CST Email: sorvico@geckvapeusa.com

Alibaba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST

OPMERKING

* Buiten bereik van kindern;
* Niet geschikt voor vrouwen in zwangerschap en kinderen onder de 18 jaar;
* Niet dichtbij open vuur en hoog temperatuur, niet slaan of botsen tegen het

product;

utilizzare;
*Non pud tenere vicino al calore alto e le sorgenti di accensione;

*né sbattere violentemente i prodotti;

MPOLIENYYPA MOHTAXA

Hetanb BKnioyaet

1x ABokano 24

1x PesepBHas cTeknAHHas Tpy6Kka
1x Beacbisalolee conno

1x CoeanHutens

1x Pe3epaHbiii KepaMU4eckwit yrop
1x Naxer peranei
1x Allan Knioy

Mokynka Mo Hanpaenewwio  MowTuposats  3anusatb Macio pasneruio &
B PYICYHKe BLITACKUBATS HarpesaTenbH)
onnak

i HKe 3aKbITb
cnnpans, nnak
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* Voor het gebruikt, leest U de inhoud van deze handleiding, die u
zal helpen om betere prestaties te realiseren.
* Bewaar de instructies voor referentie in de toekomst.

AFTER-SALES SERVICE

After-sales service in China =————— After-sales service in USA

Crpanmua; www.geekvape.com Hjommeside: www.geekvape.com
Add: Veteransgebouw,Nr. 3012, Xinyeweg, Adresse: Room 209, 4086 Rochester Street, Troy,
Michigan, USA

Tol: 866-877-4335

Xixiang wijk, Shenzhen, China.
AneKTpoKHan nouTa: service@geekvape.com
Anu6aga: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 6PM CST geekvapeusa.com

Alibaba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST

Main page: www.geekvape.com

Add: Palazzo Laobing, Strada Xingye 3012, Xixiang,
Shenzhen, Cina

Emal: service@geckvape.com

Available: Lunedi-Venerdi, 9AM a 6PM CST

Main page: www.geskvapeusa.com
Add: Stanza 209, Via Rochester 4086, Cita di Troy,
CAP 48085, Michigan, US
Telefono: 866-677-4335
T ——

Available: Lunedi-Venerdi, 9AM a 5PM EST

OCOBbIE 3AMEYAHUA

*CoBeTyem COXpaHsiTb Aaneko oT MecTa, rae AeT! JOCTaHyT;

*BepemMeHHOI XeHLLIMHE 1 HECOBEPLIEHHONETHUM Hike 18 neT Henb3s

Mcnonb3oBaTh;

*He Hapo BnnanTbCS K BLICOKOW TeMNepaType 1 UCTOUYHUKY OTHS;

*Henb3si CUNbHO yAanuTL Ha NPOAYKUM

TEKENINGEN VAN DE ONDERDELEN

Electrodeku
palen en dubbel gaten

n met dubbel  Positief pool vergulde

vingerhoed
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Glaspilp



